
Year 11 Mocks - February 2024

Monday 19th February Tuesday 20th February Wednesday 21st February Thursday 22nd February Friday 23rd February
Geography - 1h 30m English Language - 1h 45m Maths Paper 1 - 1h 30m Biology - 1h 15m

Period 1/2

History - 1h 20m French/German Writing German List/Reading Travel&Tourism - 2h
Period 3/4 - 1h 10m/1h 20m  35m/45m, 45m/1h

Monday 26th February Tuesday 27th February Wednesday 28th February Thursday 29th February Friday 1st March
Maths Paper 2 - 1h 30m English Lit - 1h 45m Chemistry - 1h 15m Maths Paper 3 - 1h 30m Physics - 1h 15m

Period 1/2

Spanish Writing - 1h 10m/1h 20mFurther Maths - 1h 45m Spanish List/Read French List/Reading iMedia - 1h 30m
Period 3/4 Computer Science - 1h 30m  35m/45m, 45m/1h  35m/45m, 45m/1h

      Lunchtime

Period 1/2 - 8.45am start
Period 3/4 - 11.40am start

Lunchtime
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